U.53K3 | U.23K-U.53K - Tapped beams

Description:

e Tapped beams are used in
mechanical pulling with separators,
spherical or threaded tips.

e Spread: @ 25 to 400 mm.
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Depth [mm]

Depth Maxi [mm]
Diameter [mm]
Diameter D1 [mm]
Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Length L3 [mm]

C Mini - Maxi [mm]
Hex Size [mm]
Screw Size ["]
Tonnes ["]

t[

Weight [Kg]
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300.0
300.0
M27
21.0
320.0
340.0
45.0
35.0

75 -280
16.0
U.53S3-07
4.0

40.0

5.3




